dvagbvo #gty

For Research Use Only

Product Datasheet

DGRmAL®

Bcl-2 (DGR13485) Rabbit mAb
db11929

Product Name : Bcl-2 (DGR13485) Rabbit mAb
Cat.No.: db11929

Synonyms : Bcl-2; PPP1R50

Application : WB, IHC-P, FC

Reactivity : Human,Mouse

Host species : Rabbit

Package : 10pL 20pL 50uL 100pL

Background This gene encodes an integral outer mitochondrial membrane protein that blocks the apoptotic

death of some cells such as lymphocytes. Constitutive expression of BCL2, such as in the case of

translocation of BCL2 to Ig heavy chain locus, is thought to be the cause of follicular lymphoma.

Alternative splicing results in multiple transcript variants. [provided by RefSeq, Feb 2016]

Immunogen Recombinant protein of human Bcl-2
Gene ID 596

Swiss Prot P10415

Synonyms Bcl-2; PPP1R50

Reactivity Human,Mouse

Application WB, IHC-P, FC

Recommended dilution WB: 1:1000
IHC-P: 1:200-1:500
FC:1:100-1:200

Calculated MW 26 kDa

Observed MW 26 kDa

Host species Rabbit

Clonality Monoclonal

Clonality No. DGR13485

Isotype lgG

Purity Affinity Purification
www.diagbio.com service@diagbio.com 0571 - 87000691

8132 )



For Research Use Only

dVag bVO FEEY) Product Datasheet

Conjugation Un-conjugated

Storage Stability Store at-20°C. Supplied in 50mM Tris-Glycine(pH 7.4), 0.15M NaCl, 40% Glycerol, 0.01% sodium
azide and 0.05% BSA. Stable for 12 months from date of receipt.

o Western blot detection of Bcl-2 in K562,CHO-K1,3T3,Hela cell lysates using Bcl-2
& Lo ° i .

. il A antibody(1:1000 diluted).
130-

95-

72-

55-

43-

34-

26- - -

Bcl-2
17-
10-
Q@? ,\Qg" Western blot analysis of extracts from HeLa, THP-1 cells using db11929 at 1:1000.
kDa

180 -
130 -

100 -
70 -

40 -

35-

25- - =

VREN]

Immunohistochemical analysis of paraffin-embedded human breast cancer using db11929

antibody.

www.diagbio.com service@diagbio.com 0571 - 87000691
B2 L2



