

DGRmAb[®]

Recombinant

Bcl-2 (DGR13485) Rabbit mAb

db11929

Package : 10µL 20µL 50µL 100µL

Product Name : Bcl-2 (DGR13485) Rabbit mAb Cat.No.: db11929 Synonyms : Bcl-2; PPP1R50 Application : WB, IHC-P, FC Reactivity : Human,Mouse Host species : Rabbit

Background	This gene encodes an integral outer mitochondrial membrane protein that blocks the apoptotic death of some cells such as lymphocytes. Constitutive expression of BCL2, such as in the case of translocation of BCL2 to lg heavy chain locus, is thought to be the cause of follicular lymphoma. Alternative splicing results in multiple transcript variants. [provided by RefSeq, Feb 2016]
Immunogen	Recombinant protein of human Bcl-2
Gene ID	596
Swiss Prot	P10415
Synonyms	Bcl-2; PPP1R50
Reactivity	Human,Mouse
Application	WB, IHC-P, FC
Recommended dilution	WB: 1:1000 IHC-P: 1:200-1:500 FC: 1:100-1:200
Calculated MW	26 kDa
Observed MW	26 kDa
Host species	Rabbit
Clonality	Monoclonal
Clonality No.	DGR13485
lsotype	lgG
Purity	Affinity Purification

dvagbvo 戴格生物

Conjugation	Un-conjugated
Storage Stability	Store at -20°C. Supplied in 50mM Tris-Glycine(pH 7.4), 0.15M NaCl, 40% Glycerol, 0.01% sodium azide and 0.05% BSA. Stable for 12 months from date of receipt.
180- 130- 130- 95- 72- 55- 43- 34- 26- Bcl-2 17- 10-	Western blot detection of Bcl-2 in K562,CHO-K1,3T3,Hela cell lysates using Bcl-2 antibody(1:1000 diluted).
kDa 180 - 130 - 100 - 70 - 55 - 40 - 35 - 25	Western blot analysis of extracts from HeLa, THP-1 cells using db11929 at 1:1000.
	Immunohistochemical analysis of paraffin-embedded human breast cancer using db11929 antibody.